
 COLOR
Palette

Choosing the right colors is necessary for your
brand in the future. So, let us do the rest!



Color Range

*Product color may slightly vary



IVORY
WHITE

CREAM

TWIL IGHT
GRAY

EARTH
BROWN

ICEBERG
WHITE

FWI-03-101

FWI-03-102

FWI-03-103

FWI-03-104

FWI-03-105



PURE
GRAY

FANTASY
BLUE

OLIVE
GREEN

SPACE
GRAY

WHEAT

FWI-03-106

FWI-03-107

FWI-03-108

FWI-03-109

FWI-03-1 10



ACACIA
GRAY

MILAN
GRAY

IVORY
GRAY

CARDAMOM
GREEN

COFFEE
LATTE

FWI-03-1 1 1

FWI-03-1 13

FWI-03-1 14

FWI-03-1 15

FWI-03-1 16



CARMINE
RED

PINE
GRAY

GENTLEMAN
GRAY

SAPPHIRE
BLUE

FWI-03-1 18

FWI-03-1 19

FWI-03-120

FWI-03-121

PUMPKIN
RED

FWI-03-1 17



L IGHT
GRAY

MODERN
GRAY

CRYSTAL
GRAY

ICEBERG
WHITE
GLOSS

FWI-03-123

FWI-03-127

FWI-03-130

FWI-09-101

WISDOM
BLACK

FWI-03-122



CREAM
GLOSS

TWIL IGHT
GRAY
GLOSS

EARTH
BROWN
GLOSS

WHEAT
GLOSS

FWI-09-103

FWI-09-104

FWI-09-105

FWI-09-106

IVORY
WHITE
GLOSS

FWI-09-102



CARDAMOM
GREEN
GLOSS

TECH
GRAY
GLOSS

GRAPHITE
GRAY
GLOSS

ROMANCE
RED

GLOSS

FWI-09-1 16

FWI-09-139

FWI-09-140

FWI-09-141

IVORY
GRAY
GLOSS

FWI-09-1 15



EMERALD
GLOSS

ICEBERG
WHITE
GLITTER

IVORY
WHITE
GLITTER

TWIL IGHT
GRAY

GLITTER

FWI-09-143

FWI-07- 101

FWI-07- 102

FWI-07- 104

BRONZE
GOLD
GLOSS

FWI-09-142



MILAN
GRAY

GLITTER

IVORY
GRAY

GLITTER

CARDAMOM
GREEN
GLITTER

PINE
GRAY

GLITTER

FWI-07- 1 14

FWI-07- 1 15

FWI-07- 1 16

FWI-07- 1 19

PURE
GRAY

GLITTER
FWI-07- 107



reachus@foresta.ae
www.foresta.ae

MADE IN  UAE


